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AUGUST
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28
SEPTEMBER
1

6

9

11

20-22

24

26

DISTRICT CALENDAR

DG Visit, Thomas-Davis

DG Visit, Tunnelton, Valley District

DG Visit, Shepherdstown

DG Visit, Clarksburg and Nutter Fort

DG Visit, Wilsonburg

Council of Governors, Conference Center, Flatwoods

DG Appreciation Dinner

DG Visit, Bruceton Mills

DG Visit, Mt. Storm

DG Visit, Franklin

DG Visit, Sugar Grove

DG Visit, Berkeley Spring

DG Visit, Wardensville

DG Visit, Central Upshur, Ireland

District 29 I 1st Cabinet Meeting, Fort Ashby
DG Visit, Tennerton

DG Visit, East Lewis

DG Visit, Lumberport

DG Visit, Adamston

DG Visit, Fort Ashby

DG Visit, Jane Lew

USA/Canada Forum, Columbus Ohio
DG Visit, Paw Paw

DG Visit, Lost Creek and Johnstown

4:00 PM
6:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
10:00 AM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM

3:00 PM
6:30 PM
1:00 PM

6:30 PM
6:30 PM



OCTOBER
4
8
9
1214
13
24
25
NOVEMBER
2-4
4

12
DECEMBER
6
JANUARY
12
25-26
27
FEBRUARY
MARCH
15-17
APRIL
MAY

3-5

4

5

DG Visit, Mountain 6:30 PM
DG Visit, West Milford 6:30 PM
DG Visit, Junior 6:30 PM

District 29 I Conference, Clarion Inn, Shepherdstown

District 29 I 2™ Cabinet Meeting, Clarion Inn 9:00 AM
DG Visit, Harpers Ferry — Bolivar 6:30 PM
DG Visit, Hodgesville, Buckhannon, Kesling Mills 6:30 PM

District C Conference, Marriott Charleston

Council of Governors, Marriott, Charleston 9:30 AM
DG Visit, Elkins 6:30 PM
DG Visit, Romney 6:30 PM
District 29 I 3rd Cabinet Meeting, TBA TBA

WYV Lions Leadership Retreat, Days Inn, Flatwoods

Council of Governors, Days Inn, Flatwoods 9:00 AM

District L Conference, Oglebay Park, Wheeling WV

MD 29 WV Lions State Convention, Days Inn, Flatwoods
Council of Governors, Days Inn Flatwoods 9:30 AM
District 29 I Cabinet Meeting / Breakfast 8:00 AM



JUNE



